CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS SUPERIOR

DAKAR

VF33CRHYB82008755
VF8J635250R538017
VF8J635250R701121
WDB2021211A340220
VF33H9HZC84534849
VF38ERHZF80860924
WBAAL110X0AX18016
WBAAL31040AY32816
WBAAY31000KP06450
WBAEY71000KS54542
WFOAXXGCDA3Y65887
WFOGXXPSSG5K25373
WVWZZZ713ZXW419832

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED PEUGEOT 307

1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
1 USED MERCEDES C220

1 USED PEUGEOT 307

1 USED PEUGEOT 406

1 USED BMW 316

1 USED BMW 318

1 USED BMW 316

1 USED BMW 318

1 USED FORD FOCUS

1 USED FORD GALAXY

1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF

BEANRSNDKR016220000

0288

445

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-03-
KARIM EXPORT S.A

28

11.10 m3
13.64 m3
13.64 m3
11.79 m3
11.10 m3
11.30 m3
9.84 m3
9.84 m3
9.84 m3
9.84 m3
10.09 m3
14.47 m3
10.40 m3
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